
KEY = Green (Completed info form) KEY = Red (not entering a team)
Club Name Pennant Secretary Name Last Pennant Secretary Email Pennant Secretary Mobile Number KEY = Yellow  (New club)
Caroline Springs Tennis Club Siddarth Bramendran sid.bramen@gmail.com 0418 663 192

St Albans Tennis Club Damien Le le_pharm@yahoo.com.au

Diggers Rest TC Czarlene Lavaka czarlene.cestores@gmail.com 0433061288

Deer Park Leon Kalavrianos leonkdptc@gmail.com 0478138713

Diggers Rest Tennis Club Reuel Lavaka reuelalavaka@gmail.com 0414 558 358

Altona Tennis Club Carlin Grant carlin.grant999@gmail.com 0430 925 021
Barry Road Tennis Club Chris Bazos bazosm@gmail.com 0408 305 698

Bayswater North Tennis Club Kevin Higgins kevinhiggins62@gmail.com 0418386445

Beaumaris Lawn Tennis Club Louise Davoren loudavoren@bigpond.com 0418 588 650

Emma-Kate Mccarthy emmakatetobia@me.com

Karingal Drive Tennis Club John Guanzon deuelguanzon@gmail.com

Berwick Tennis Club Craig Kitner craig.kitner@gmail.com 0414596310

Black Rock Sports Club Adam Bishop bishop_adam@hotmail.com 0425750513

Blackburn Tennis Club Nick Bowers nick.home@iinet.net.au 0432301855

Box Hill Tennis Club Simon Verbeek thebeeks2@bigpond.com 0400996950

Bruce Park Tennis Club Ross Mcvea rossmcvea3@gmail.com 0458 974 812

Buckley Park Tennis Club Julie Thompson angletom@bigpond.net.au 0421211409

Bulleen Tennis Club Christian Fabre clfabre@gmail.com 0421129916

Bundoora Tennis Club John Hampson john@gptennis.com.au 0419 188 908

Julian Pepi pepcola13@gmail.com

Burden Park Tennis Club Peter Cunningham pjcunningham@optusnet.com.au 0408 539 363

Burnt Bridge Tennis Club Finn Weedon finnweedon123@gmail.com 0498860751

Burwood Tennis Club Tim Shackleton tim@toptenn.com.au 0411299017

Carmelite Tennis Club Victor Blitsas victor@ctc.org.au 0452219547

Chadstone Tony Lind tonylind1963@gmail.com 0405731491

Clifton Hill Tennis Club Grant Kennaway grantkennaway@hotmail.com 0456397724

Coatesville TC Michael Burke mjbmjb1993@gmail.com +61401906341

Coburg Tennis Club Taso Vasiliadis tassvass@hotmail.com 0414094738

Cranbourne Tennis Club Casey Fields Paul Kleverlaan klevo@bigpond.com 0417 741 166

Caulfield Recreation Ian Eddington ian.eddington@yahoo.com.au 0424976162

Cranross Tennis Club Kevin Warwick kevin@scan-xpress.com.au +61418399757

Croydon Tennis Club Andrew Twist am_twist@hotmail.com 0405465822

Dandenong South Tennis Club Mustafa Ibraimi mustafa_rulez@live.com.au 0430 713 800

Dandenong Tennis Club Nathan Hilbig dandenongtennisclub@gmail.com 0487885139

Dendy Park Brad Piner dendypark@bigpond.com 0412771277

Dendy Park Tennis Club Sophie Vickers sophievickers@rsyltc.org.au 0448759706

Doncaster TC pennant@doncastertc.org.au

Doncaster Tennis Club Jill Morrison davidlo_@hotmail.com 0401 588 642

Donvale Tennis Club Benn Heyme benn@precinctland.com.au 0410501877

Doutta Galla Tennis Club Tim Benton email@douttagalla.com 0415 403 237

Doveton Tennis Club Graeme Gillen graemegillen@optusnet.com.au 0432 213 389

Drouin Tennis Club Rowan White admin@propitservices.com.au

Brodie Wyatt Brodie-29@hotmail.com

drouintcpennant@gmail.com 0437950960

Eaglemont Gavin Cox gavin.cox2@icloud.com 0423853441

East Burwood Tennis Club Toni Peters tonipetersoz@yahoo.com.au 0400137866

East Camberwell Tennis Club Arbel Givargis arbelgivargis@hotmail.com 0425375157

Glen Huntly Tennis Club (Tina) Khanh Nguyen dtny77@yahoo.com

East Coburg Tennis Club Lynton Joseph lynton@aatc.tennis 0407 697 941

East Croydon Kilsyth Tennis Club Kelsey Bail protouchta@gmail.com 0408731065

East Malvern Tennis Club Alan Young seniors@eastmalverntc.com.au 0407 869 660

East Preston Park Tennis Club Inc. David Burn djburn@bigpond.net.au 0401 583 898

Eildon Park Tennis Club Stefan Woolley stefan@powatennis.com.au 0404226713

Elsternwick Park Tennis Centre Anshik Ohri competitions@eptc.com.au 0426 430 646

Epping Tennis Club Matthew Vinar MATT.VINAR@gmail.com 0418546337

East Ringwood Tennis Club Jake  Mutton Seniors.ertc3135@gmail.com 0438 306 686 

Eltham Tennis Club Vic Hartig vhartig@internode.on.net +61403525118

Essendon Tennis Club Riley Fegan pennant@essendontc.com 0478630977

Fawkner Tennis Club Tony CAPPARELLI tony_cappa@hotmail.com 0417440942

Franskton Centenary Tennis Club Steve Foot steve@bettertennis.com.au 0417 741 177

Ferntree Gully Tennis club Rebecca Redfern secretary.ftgtc@gmail.com 0413374388

Fitzroy Tennis Club Bryce Devlin fitzroytcpennant@gmail.com 0422580784

Geelong Lawn Tennis Club Brett Robinson brett.leopold@helloworld.com.au 0438635427

Gisborne Tennis Club Glen Chapman Glen@chapmantennis.com.au 0415 527 797

Glen Waverley Tennis Club Ian Archbold ianarchbold1955@gmail.com 0412643590

Glenburn TC Tim Drummond seniorconvenor@glenburntennisclub.com 0415786639

Glencairn Tennis Club Yanni Lloga glencairntennis@yahoo.com.au 0416 353 495

Grace Park Hawthorn Club Adam Hubble tennis@gphc.com.au 0412 662 744
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Glenvale Tennis Club Michael Cheng mspcheng110@outlook.com 0423983207

Gracedale Tennis Club Scott Harnath sharnath@gmail.com 0416747141

Greythorn Park Tennis Club Stuart McNeice stuart.mcneice@gmail.com 0431 726 220

Grovedale TC Braeden Lubcke bjlubcke@hotmail.com 0425817871

Harkaway Tennis club Alex hogan alex@acceleratetennis.com.au 0430946666

Hastings Christian Classon chrisclasson@optusnet.com.au 0417052599

Hawksburn Tennis Club Fabio Sordi fabio.sordi@alfalaval.com 0459 958 842

Hawthorn Tennis Club Nadine Maloney nadine.maloney@qenos.com +61407097398

Heatherdale Tennis Club Jarrod Savage jtstenniscoaching@hotmail.com 0411668259

Heathmont Tennis Club David Scott davidanthonyscott@gmail.com 0412 658 729

Highmoor Uniting Tennis Club Michael Lynch mickeydooo@gmail.com 0487391781

Hume Tennis and Community Centre Kale Nairn kalenairn@gmail.com 0477 152 573

Hoppings Crossing Tennis Club Ryan Meehan meehantennis@live.com.au 0439 304 250

Hurlingham Park James Parkinson jamesparkinson88@hotmail.com 0474513927

Keon Park Tennis Club John Hampson john@gptennis.com.au 0419188908

Kilmore Tennis Club James Caroli jacaroli21@gmail.com 0410419347

Kings Park Tennis Club Ben Eden beneden43@gmail.com 0422 495 824

Kingsville Lyn Dryiski ktcmemadm@gmail.com 0447958829

KNOX CITY GARY LEECH SENIORCONVENOR@KNOXCITYTENNISCLUB.COM.AU0438018820

Kooyong Lawn Tennis Club Shelly Hart shart@kooyong.com.au 9822 3333

Kurunjang Park Tennis Club Harry Oliver oliver230899@hotmail.com 0424 324 139

Koonung Park Tennis Club Chen Gu guchen18@gmail.com
Kyneton District Tennis Club Christian Muddle christian_muddle@hotmail.com 0400734914

Lakeview Tennis Club Tom Karamzalis tom@tennistitans.com.au 0456360278

Lalor Tennis Club Liz Laspatzis elaspatzis@yahoo.com.au 0410546578

Langwarrin Tennis Club Jack Smith shineytiger744@gmail.com 0417 327 880

Liston Tennis Club Cathy Cutajar Liston.tennis@gmail.com 0499 980 031

Maccabi Tennis Club Adam Needleman aneedlem@bigpond.net.au +61413317860

Macleod Tennis Club Andrew Wright andrew@wrighttennis.com.au 0421064459

Maribyrnong Park TC Chris Delbridge chrismdelb@hotmail.com 0409548016

Mayfield Park Tennis Club Brad Hasler brad_hasler@yahoo.com.au 0417 327 880

MCC Glen Iris Valley Tennis Club Angelo Giampaolo angelo@vidatennis.com.au 0407477798

Craig James craigjames4@bigpond.com

David Rowler competition@mccglenirisvalley.org.au

Melbourne Uni Junaid Hossain junaid@universitytennisacademy.com

Melton South Tennis Club Genevieve Cowling meltonsouthtc@gmail.com 0409191129

Mentone Tennis Club Chris Wickramage mentonetennisjuniors@gmail.com 0448527560

Monash Uni Tennis Club Ken Kennedy kjkennedy05@gmail.com +61402059477

Philip Phung pjphu1@gmail.com

Moomba Park Tennis Club Tom Malliaris moombaparktennisclub@gmail.com 0478 151 113

Mornington Tennis Centre Steffen Jensen sfjensen@hotmail.co.uk 0412862575

Mount Martha William Burnell williamburnell5@gmail.com 0456725255

Mountain Gate Tennis club Paul Ferguson paulieferg@gmail.com 0413711280

Mt Eliza Tennis Club Steve Foot steve@bettertennis.com.au 0417 741 177

Murrumbeena Tennis Club REBECCA WATERS rebecca_waters@outlook.com 0403832034

narre warren north tennis club josh budin vie_be@hotmail.com 0424005486

Norris Bank TC Paul Mick paul@tennisprogramsvictoria.com 0415 511 150

North Balwyn Tennis Club Yana Barton northbalwyntc@gmail.com 0431141190

North Box Hill Tennis Club Andu Borsaru aborsaru13@gmail.com 0411108120

Dallas Newton dallas_newton@hotmail.com

Notting Hill Pinewood Tennis Club Tony Mallios tonymallios@hotmail.com 0411801211

Nth Ringwood Tennis Club Noel Phillips nptennis@iprimus.com.au 0411115535

Rob Phillips robppt82@gmail.com

Nunawading Tennis Club Jack Taylor jt_pro7@yahoo.com.au 0402 296 658

Oakleigh Tennis Club Peter Splatt secretary@oakleightennisclub.com.au 0411369205

Hadfield Tennis Club Patrick Duggan Patrick_j_d@hotmail.com 0450 597 134

Officer Tennis Club Riley Pitcher seniorcoordinator@officertennisclub.com.au 0447 262 774

Ormond Tennis Club Steve Gelagin Steve.Gelagin@aecom.com 0448 148 794

Overport Park Joel Treveil j.treveil@hotmail.com 0431070537

Parkdale Tennis Club Michael Logarzo michael@mltennis.com.au 0431407294

Parkville Tennis Club Rob Haines rob_haines@bigpond.com 0407896308

Parkwood Tennis Club Lindsay Spencer lindsayspen@gmail.com 0410 007 325

Patterson Lakes Tennis Club Marcelo Grosso mfgrosso@yahoo.com 0423399534

Regent Theo Mitsinikos theo@tnmconsulting.com.au 0414555737

Royal Park Jason Vochala javochala@bigpond.com 0419132423

Royal South Yarra Lawn Tennis Club Matthew Owen matthewowen@rsyltc.org.au 0456 111 587

South Hawthorn Tennis Club Simon Corrie s.corrie1@gmail.com

South Hawthorn Tennis Club Jeff Greening jeffgreening1@gmail.com

St Christopher’s Tennis Club Yicheng Ma noswipingswiper020@gmail.com 0477510711

St Christopher's (Airport West) Benjamin Davoli bendavoli24@gmail.com 0415585912

St Alban's Damien Le Le_pharm@yahoo.com.au 0488916816



St Paul's Apostle Keyan De La Motte keyanstpatc@gmail.com

Strathmore Tennis Club Brian Diamond fullpointmedia@mac.com 0425 829 042

Sunbury Lawn Tennis Club Peter Morris pdm21@bigpond.com 0406990157

Sunshine Park craig Vaughan sunshineparktc@gmail.com 0423195106

Templestowe Park Jayden Neilson jayden@gptennis.com.au 0438043030

Templestowe Park Tennis Club Jayden Neilson jayden@gptennis.com.au 0438043030

Tennis World Albert Reserve Joel Monteiro twleagues@tennis.com.au 0419578738

Tennis World Melbourne Park Miranda Johnson-Jones Miranda.Johnson-Jones@Tennis.com.au 0419578738

Upwey South Tennis Club Stuart Sutterby contactus@extremetennis.com.au 0412106416

Vermont South Tennis Club Sean Wilkeson info@wearetennis.com.au 0402 424 482

Vermont Tennis Club Tony Koutsonikolas koutsonikolas.tony@gmail.com 0426823142

Viewbank Tennis Club Chirag Bhargava chirag.bhargava7@gmail.com 0431376136

Wandana Heights Tennis Club Lewis Walker lewbyw@gmail.com 0429238700

Warrandyte Tennis Club Michael Ashfield michaelrashfield@gmail.com 0437618758

Wellington Tennis Club Nick Hetrelezis nhetrelezis47@hotmail.com 0439 898 616

West Brunswick tennis club Josh Brennier josh.bennier1@gmail.com 0424 008 028

West Brunswick tennis club Con Kaklamanis con_kaklamanis@hotmail.com 0401307683

Whites Lane Mulgrave Tennis Club Jude Jusayan jude.jusayan@gmail.com 0439 991 287

Williamstown Bayside Tennis John Trickey dfdesign2@bigpond.com 0418 566 399

Williamtown Central Tennis Club Gim Kurti akurti@hotmail.com 0432 698 093

West Lalor Tennis Club Matt Devlin matt@mdcontracting.com.au 0417107415

Willison Park Tennis Club Timothy Sheppard timothyns1@gmail.com 0400312724

Wonga Park Tennis Club Jacob Sapuppo jacobsapuppo@gmail.com 0447645575

Woodend Tennis Club Simon Woodhouse simon.w@naturform.com.au 0438753354

Yarra Glen Tennis Club Jarron Morris jarronmorris@hotmail.com 0402255798

Yarraville Tennis Club Marty Walsh marty.f.walsh@gmail.com 0414756377


